KA11l - BEACH TOWEL

KA1lll BEACH TOWEL

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@
Délka (B)
Sitka (B)
Bordura

BARVY:

Azur Blue . Black
. Forest Green . Fuchsia
Pale Pink . Red

KARIBAN

POPIS

450 g/m?

100 % bavlna

Certifikace v souladu s STANDARD 100 od OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/6, IFTH
Certifikaty:

STANDARD
100

Zemé puvodu:

Turkiye

@ oA X

[£52026 : s. 483
52025 : s. 407

100X150 A
20 —
150
100 B

8

[ Burnt Orange Bl chocolate B Dark Grey
Lime Mastic . Navy
. Tropical Blue True Yellow ]:‘ White
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